
OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021
LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

800 m M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Leo BOND III USA Bucharest (ROU) 77-07-21WORLD RECORD 1:49,7
Oleksandr KUZMENKO UKR Sofia (BUL) 17-08-03WORLD RECORD U20 1:52.24
Baxtone MENJO KEN Toronto (CAN) 12-07-20CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 1:52.26

Heat 1/2 Start: 21-08-25   11:49:13

1 53 MUNOZ VIDAL Christian 00-02-15 2:00.477 Q    SPAIN
2 11 CHARNIAK Aliaksandr 90-11-23 2:01.046 Q    BELARUS
3 128 KOECH John Kiplangat 86-08-29 2:01.238 Q    KENYA
4 100 NOVELLO Marco 02-09-06 2:03.629     ITALY
5 202 WOJCIECHOWSKI Michal 88-10-02 2:04.865     POLAND
6 40 PUNGE Oliver 03-05-29 2:05.2610  SB   CZECH REPUBLIC

98 YAHYA Ahmed Jaber 90-05-11 DNS2     IRAQ

61 MANDOUKOU Fred-Ronelle 98-11-30 DNS4     GABON

151 ALAJMI Shebeeb 86-03-13 DNF11     KUWAIT

155 SAEED BAKRAIT Sheikh Ali 91-03-25 DNF1     KUWAIT

234 KUZMENKO Aleksandr 94-04-16 DNF3     RCDS

Heat 2/2 Start: 21-08-25   12:00:51

1 192 KULPA Michal Pawel 87-06-11 1:58.565 Q    POLAND
2 212 BAGANOV Daniil 92-05-10 1:58.616 Q    RCDS
3 139 RONO Elikana Kiprop 99-05-09 1:58.937 Q    KENYA
4 52 MARTINEZ MORGA Jaime 95-01-23 1:59.393 q    SPAIN
5 138 RONDI Francis Nyamweya 94-06-05 2:00.028 q    KENYA
6 51 MARRON VILLACE Roberto 95-03-27 2:01.722     SPAIN
7 118 SUIEVALIYEV Yerlan 94-04-04 2:06.6610     KAZAKHSTAN

177 OLANIYAN Tope 97-09-23 DNS4     NIGERIA

95 AL-JUBAINAWI Aws Mohammed 99-01-14 DNS1     IRAQ

96 AL-SHUWAILI Ali Thamer 00-03-11 DNS11     IRAQ

289 PAVLUSENKO Yuryi 96-03-01 DNF9     UKRAINE
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 KULPA Michal Pawel 87-06-11 POLAND 1:58.561 Q    

2 Heat 2 BAGANOV Daniil 92-05-10 RCDS 1:58.612 Q    

3 Heat 2 RONO Elikana Kiprop 99-05-09 KENYA 1:58.933 Q    

4 Heat 2 MARTINEZ MORGA Jaime 95-01-23 SPAIN 1:59.394 q    

5 Heat 2 RONDI Francis Nyamweya 94-06-05 KENYA 2:00.025 q    

6 Heat 1 MUNOZ VIDAL Christian 00-02-15 SPAIN 2:00.471 Q    
7 Heat 1 CHARNIAK Aliaksandr 90-11-23 BELARUS 2:01.042 Q    

8 Heat 1 KOECH John Kiplangat 86-08-29 KENYA 2:01.233 Q    

9 Heat 2 MARRON VILLACE Roberto 95-03-27 SPAIN 2:01.726     

10 Heat 1 NOVELLO Marco 02-09-06 ITALY 2:03.624     

11 Heat 1 WOJCIECHOWSKI Michal 88-10-02 POLAND 2:04.865     

12 Heat 1 PUNGE Oliver 03-05-29 CZECH REPUBLIC 2:05.266  SB   
13 Heat 2 SUIEVALIYEV Yerlan 94-04-04 KAZAKHSTAN 2:06.667     

Heat 2 OLANIYAN Tope 97-09-23 NIGERIA DNSDNS     

Heat 1 YAHYA Ahmed Jaber 90-05-11 IRAQ DNSDNS     

Heat 2 AL-JUBAINAWI Aws Mohammed 99-01-14 IRAQ DNSDNS     

Heat 2 AL-SHUWAILI Ali Thamer 00-03-11 IRAQ DNSDNS     

Heat 1 MANDOUKOU Fred-Ronelle 98-11-30 GABON DNSDNS     

Heat 2 PAVLUSENKO Yuryi 96-03-01 UKRAINE DNFDNF     

Heat 1 SAEED BAKRAIT Sheikh Ali 91-03-25 KUWAIT DNFDNF     

Heat 1 KUZMENKO Aleksandr 94-04-16 RCDS DNFDNF     

Heat 1 ALAJMI Shebeeb 86-03-13 KUWAIT DNFDNF     

  NOTE

q -Qualify by timeSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021
LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

800 m M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Leo BOND III USA Bucharest (ROU) 77-07-21WORLD RECORD 1:49,7
Oleksandr KUZMENKO UKR Sofia (BUL) 17-08-03WORLD RECORD U20 1:52.24
Baxtone MENJO KEN Toronto (CAN) 12-07-20CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 1:52.26

Final Start: 21-08-26   18:16:52

1 11 CHARNIAK Aliaksandr 90-11-23 1:56.433  PB   BELARUS
2 212 BAGANOV Daniil 92-05-10 1:56.825  PB   RCDS
3 192 KULPA Michal Pawel 87-06-11 1:56.954  PB   POLAND
4 139 RONO Elikana Kiprop 99-05-09 1:58.838  PB   KENYA
5 52 MARTINEZ MORGA Jaime 95-01-23 1:59.042  PB   SPAIN
6 128 KOECH John Kiplangat 86-08-29 1:59.847  PB   KENYA
7 53 MUNOZ VIDAL Christian 00-02-15 2:00.416  PB   SPAIN
8 138 RONDI Francis Nyamweya 94-06-05 2:01.281     KENYA

400m 139 1:01.43 (1:01.43)

Międzyczasy

RONO Elikana Kiprop

  NOTE

PB -Personal Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021
LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

1500 m M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Alexander BLEY GER Pfungstadt 21-08-04WORLD RECORD 3:47.99
Girmay GEBREMARIAM ETH Samsun (TUR) 77-07-24WORLD RECORD U20 3:54.31
Baxtone MENJO KEN Toronto (CAN) 12-07-17CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 3:48.69

Heat 1/2 Start: 21-08-23   11:18:56

1 128 KOECH John Kiplangat 86-08-29 4:39.455 Q    KENYA
2 51 MARRON VILLACE Roberto 95-03-27 4:43.997 Q    SPAIN
3 118 SUIEVALIYEV Yerlan 94-04-04 4:44.612 Q    KAZAKHSTAN
4 234 KUZMENKO Aleksandr 94-04-16 4:49.701 Q    RCDS
5 52 MARTINEZ MORGA Jaime 95-01-23 4:56.576 Q    SPAIN

219 FAMUTDINOV Iigiz Fanievich 01-06-30 DNS4     RCDS

95 AL-JUBAINAWI Aws Mohammed 99-01-14 DNS3     IRAQ

98 YAHYA Ahmed Jaber 90-05-11 DNS9     IRAQ

61 MANDOUKOU Fred-Ronelle 98-11-30 DNS8     GABON

151 ALAJMI Shebeeb 86-03-13 DNF10     KUWAIT

400m 118 "1:17.35 (1:17.35)

Międzyczasy

800m 118 2:37.23 (1:19.89)
1200m 128 3:52.54 (1:15.32)"

SUIEVALIYEV Yerlan
SUIEVALIYEV Yerlan
KOECH John Kiplangat

Heat 2/2 Start: 21-08-23   11:30:33

1 192 KULPA Michal Pawel 87-06-11 4:23.898 Q    POLAND
2 63 BLEY Alexander Moritz 90-12-24 4:24.322 Q    GERMANY
3 11 CHARNIAK Aliaksandr 90-11-23 4:24.3410 Q    BELARUS
4 212 BAGANOV Daniil 92-05-10 4:24.454 Q    RCDS
5 137 OMARI Peter Kokobi 91-12-21 4:24.831 Q    KENYA
6 139 RONO Elikana Kiprop 99-05-09 4:25.185 q    KENYA
7 100 NOVELLO Marco 02-09-06 4:28.767 q    ITALY
8 40 PUNGE Oliver 03-05-29 4:33.099     CZECH REPUBLIC
9 155 SAEED BAKRAIT Sheikh Ali 91-03-25 5:25.756     KUWAIT

96 AL-SHUWAILI Ali Thamer 00-03-11 DNS3     IRAQ

400m 40 "1:17.23 (1:17.23)

Międzyczasy

800m 40 2:33.44 (1:16.22)
1200m 212 3:40.31 (1:06.87)"

PUNGE Oliver
PUNGE Oliver
BAGANOV Daniil
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Qualification: first 5 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 KULPA Michal Pawel 87-06-11 POLAND 4:23.891 Q    

2 Heat 2 BLEY Alexander Moritz 90-12-24 GERMANY 4:24.322 Q    

3 Heat 2 CHARNIAK Aliaksandr 90-11-23 BELARUS 4:24.343 Q    

4 Heat 2 BAGANOV Daniil 92-05-10 RCDS 4:24.454 Q    

5 Heat 2 OMARI Peter Kokobi 91-12-21 KENYA 4:24.835 Q    

6 Heat 2 RONO Elikana Kiprop 99-05-09 KENYA 4:25.186 q    
7 Heat 2 NOVELLO Marco 02-09-06 ITALY 4:28.767 q    

8 Heat 2 PUNGE Oliver 03-05-29 CZECH REPUBLIC 4:33.098     

9 Heat 1 KOECH John Kiplangat 86-08-29 KENYA 4:39.451 Q    

10 Heat 1 MARRON VILLACE Roberto 95-03-27 SPAIN 4:43.992 Q    

11 Heat 1 SUIEVALIYEV Yerlan 94-04-04 KAZAKHSTAN 4:44.613 Q    

12 Heat 1 KUZMENKO Aleksandr 94-04-16 RCDS 4:49.704 Q    
13 Heat 1 MARTINEZ MORGA Jaime 95-01-23 SPAIN 4:56.575 Q    

14 Heat 2 SAEED BAKRAIT Sheikh Ali 91-03-25 KUWAIT 5:25.759     

Heat 1 MANDOUKOU Fred-Ronelle 98-11-30 GABON DNSDNS     

Heat 1 YAHYA Ahmed Jaber 90-05-11 IRAQ DNSDNS     

Heat 1 AL-JUBAINAWI Aws Mohammed 99-01-14 IRAQ DNSDNS     

Heat 1 FAMUTDINOV Iigiz Fanievich 01-06-30 RCDS DNSDNS     

Heat 2 AL-SHUWAILI Ali Thamer 00-03-11 IRAQ DNSDNS     

Heat 1 ALAJMI Shebeeb 86-03-13 KUWAIT DNFDNF     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021
LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

1500 m M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Alexander BLEY GER Pfungstadt 21-08-04WORLD RECORD 3:47.99
Girmay GEBREMARIAM ETH Samsun (TUR) 77-07-24WORLD RECORD U20 3:54.31
Baxtone MENJO KEN Toronto (CAN) 12-07-17CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 3:48.69

Final Start: 21-08-24   17:49:02

1 63 BLEY Alexander Moritz 90-12-24 3:55.7311  PB   GERMANY
2 11 CHARNIAK Aliaksandr 90-11-23 3:56.1410  PB   BELARUS
3 212 BAGANOV Daniil 92-05-10 3:56.349  PB   RCDS
4 234 KUZMENKO Aleksandr 94-04-16 3:57.882  PB   RCDS
5 192 KULPA Michal Pawel 87-06-11 4:00.0912  PB   POLAND
6 128 KOECH John Kiplangat 86-08-29 4:05.035  PB   KENYA
7 52 MARTINEZ MORGA Jaime 95-01-23 4:05.171  PB   SPAIN
8 137 OMARI Peter Kokobi 91-12-21 4:07.368  PB   KENYA
9 139 RONO Elikana Kiprop 99-05-09 4:08.447  PB   KENYA
10 100 NOVELLO Marco 02-09-06 4:18.826  PB   ITALY
11 51 MARRON VILLACE Roberto 95-03-27 4:37.784  PB   SPAIN
12 118 SUIEVALIYEV Yerlan 94-04-04 4:46.623     KAZAKHSTAN

400m 128 "1:03.36 (1:03.36)

Międzyczasy

800m 139 2:11.27 (1:07.91)
1200m 63 3:12.28 (1:01.02)"

KOECH John Kiplangat
RONO Elikana Kiprop
BLEY Alexander Moritz

  NOTE

PB -Personal Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021
LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

Javelin Throw M / Rzut oszczepem M
Jesus GARCIA ABREU VEN Taipei (TPE) 09-08-13WORLD RECORD 73.47
Theodor THOR SWE Stockholm (SWE) 11-05-21WORLD RECORD U20 62.57
Jesus GARCIA ABREU VEN Izmir (TUR) 08-09-28CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 68.45

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  21-08-23  17:30:00
End: 21-08-23  19:15:00

1 263 DIDRIK THOR Theodor Lennart 93-10-07 61.95SWEDEN
2 246 TSYBIZOV Kirill Viktorovich 86-07-04 59.49RCDS
3 99 MASETTI Matteo 96-09-06 58.99ITALY
4 199 ROZUMCZYK Tomasz 89-06-07 58.71 SB POLAND
5 39 NOSEK Jakub 89-10-30 56.48CZECH REPUBLIC
6 303 SMIRNOV ANDREJEWICZ Vladislav 01-09-23 50.36RCDS
7 265 AKBULUT Alperen 95-07-20 49.74 SB TURKEY
8 296 SUCHAK Vladyslav 98-01-07 48.66UKRAINE
9 81 KUMAR Ramesh 97-08-08 48.52INDIA
10 49 CANO GARCIA Salvador 87-05-05 45.54SPAIN
11 123 KIMITEI Ben Kiptarus 97-09-04 45.28KENYA
12 153 ALSHEMERI Nawaf 88-07-18 41.65KUWAIT
13 255 DEBNER Simon 05-04-18 41.64SLOVAKIA
14 269 DANISMAN Emircan 01-11-10 41.33TURKEY
15 7 Yamil ARUFE Cain 01-02-19 39.40ARGENTINA
16 152 ALHURAZJI Abdulaziz 92-02-16 18.02KUWAIT

150 ALAHEMERI Nayef 91-07-11 NMKUWAIT

92 AL-AMERI Hussein Nasser 03-01-02 DNSIRAQ

97 ISMAEL Abdullah Khalis 03-01-02 DNSIRAQ

33 GONZALEZ ALFONSO Yoandi 89-04-20 DNSCUBA
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I II III IV V VI

61.95 61.78 - - - -DIDRIK THOR Theodor Lennart

59.28 59.49 55.90 x 55.00 56.85TSYBIZOV Kirill Viktorovich

57.59 58.99 53.44 56.31 56.43 58.45MASETTI Matteo

58.71 54.73 x 53.57 x 53.75ROZUMCZYK Tomasz

56.48 52.57 x rNOSEK Jakub

50.06 50.36 48.40 47.99 46.43 48.64SMIRNOV ANDREJEWICZ Vladi

47.83 49.74 49.30 x 47.70 xAKBULUT Alperen

48.66 x 43338 42.27 44.63 45.99SUCHAK Vladyslav

47.14 48.52 46.27KUMAR Ramesh

41.08 45.54 41.45CANO GARCIA Salvador

43.43 45.28 41.72KIMITEI Ben Kiptarus

41.65 38.21 34.84ALSHEMERI Nawaf

41.64 38.73 34.96DEBNER Simon

x 41.33 xDANISMAN Emircan

39.40 32.88 xYamil ARUFE Cain

18.02 rALHURAZJI Abdulaziz

x rALAHEMERI Nayef

  NOTE

SB -Season Best
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